

OD-7

ORDER SHEET
AP/145/2007
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

UNION OF INDIA
VS
M/S. ALLIED CONSTRUCTION CO.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 14TH JULY, 2022.

Appearance:
Mrs. Aparna Banerjee, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

The Court: Counsel for the petitioner is present.

None appears on behalf of the respondent.

Counsel for the petitioner prays for three weeks time to take
instruction.

Prayer is allowed.

Let the matter appear on 4th August, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)