

O-5

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP/145/2007

UNION OF INDIA
VS
M/S. ALLIED CONSTRUCTION CO.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 8th April, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. A. Banerjee, Adv.

The Court: Let this matter appear before the Appropriate Division of this
Court in the Monthly List of May, 2024.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag