

O 148

ORDER SHEET
AP/145/2007
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

UNION OF INDIA
VS
M/S. ALLIED CONSTRUCTION CO.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA
Date: 10th July, 2024.

Appearance:
Ms. Aparna Banerjee, Adv.
. . . for the petitioner.

The Court: On the prayer of learned counsel for the parties, the matter is adjourned and shall next be listed on August 12, 2024.

(SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA, J.)

SP/